

FACTURA NR: 5153 / 30.07.2019

Serie Numar 6212

Data 30.07.2019 Scadent la 19.08.2019

TVA la incasare

- RON -

Furnizor

EMAD SERV MILENIUM SRI

Client

DIRECȚIA GENERALĂ DE SALUBRITATE SECTOR 3
Reg. Com.

Nr.crt	Produs / serviciu	U.M	Cant	Pret Unitar	Valoare	TVA
1	Lamele L560	kg	1 100	10.60	11 660.00	19% 2 215.40
2	Polipropilena 2x3x2000	kg	750	17.50	13 125.00	19% 2 493.75
3	Lamele L700	kg	400	10.60	4 240.00	19% 805.60
Total					29 025.00	5 514.75
TOTAL						34 539.75 RON